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Final Results
CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 780.5792 93. Wanda Zama +Open - U PHL blackcross

2 92.66 723.3177 68. Jason Coetzee +Open - A ZAF jayman

3 89.58 699.2089 69. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZAF

4 86.83 677.7777 17. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S B ZAF

5 80.58 628.9548 44. Dewald Brits +Open - U ZAF

6 73.97 577.3607 67. Kirsty Bohler +Open L B ZAF

7 72.10 562.7912 51. Minette Burger +Open L U ZAF

8 70.97 553.9422 15. Brad Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

9 70.44 549.8267 80. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

10 68.22 532.5488 66. David Coetzee +Open S A ZAF ttburner

11 64.26 501.6324 74. Paul Keaney +Open SS U ZWE

12 63.37 494.6194 5. Rahul Dullabh +Open - U ZAF

13 62.46 487.5377 79. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

14 61.29 478.4171 10. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

15 60.42 471.6631 8. Pravesh Magan +Open - B ZAF

16 60.15 469.5571 4. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

17 56.39 440.1927 83. Kevin Trollip -Open S C ZAF

18 56.04 437.4697 31. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

19 52.81 412.2110 20. Keith Askham +Open SS C ZAF jetjungle

20 48.85 381.2774 6. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS C ZAF

21 39.43 307.8094 61. Robert Kimm +Open SS U ZAF

22 38.65 301.7151 24. Yasvant Ramjee +Open SS C ZAF

23 36.66 286.1269 56. Mohamed Moosa +Open SS U ZWE

24 28.85 225.2134 40. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF

25 23.23 181.3577 30. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF

DQ 16. Ally Hassen -Open SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 761.5490 35. Herman Potgieter +Standard S U ZAF harrycane

2 96.62 735.7822 87. Jacques Swanepoel +Standard - U ZWE

3 93.77 714.1092 42. Edwin Vermeulen +Standard - U ZAF edwin

4 81.88 623.5811 2. Moosa Mangera +Standard - A ZAF

5 81.62 621.5421 36. Frans Pieterse +Standard S A ZAF french

6 72.88 555.0528 13. Nick Wesley Smuts -Standard S B ZAF

7 69.07 526.0376 3. Bernadette Remacle +Standard L U ZAF

8 63.48 483.4316 46. Derick Van Den Berg -Standard - U ZAF

9 42.72 325.3572 72. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

10 37.48 285.4489 11. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

11 30.16 229.6876 58. Muhummed Uwais Kader -Standard - U ZAF

12 26.97 205.3572 57. Rashaad Kader -Standard S U ZAF



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-08 11:09

CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 768.1683 76. Aike Baars -Production - A ZAF

2 96.79 743.5118 33. Darryl Flannigan -Production S A ZAF 699

3 83.77 643.4924 48. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

4 83.34 640.2261 78. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

5 81.87 628.9350 97. Schalk Du Plessis -Production - U ZAF schalk

6 79.61 611.5281 12. David Kazakov -Production - U ZAF

7 69.19 531.5050 62. William Harris -Production S U ZAF william

8 67.18 516.0405 27. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

9 48.91 375.6906 73. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF

10 40.90 314.1771 71. Ryan Swanepoel -Production - U ZAF ryan

11 40.70 312.6802 81. Duane Wessels -Production - C ZAF

DQ 82. Beverly Pancoust -Production L U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 768.8584 59. Gafoor Hoosein -Classic S A ZAF gaff

2 97.92 752.9038 77. Stevin Labuschagne -Classic - U ZAF

3 94.29 724.9490 9. Colin De Souza -Classic SS U ZAF

4 56.33 433.0692 21. Mark Leong +Classic SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 769.4205 37. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF french

2 97.26 748.3200 26. Christopher Hanscombe -Pistol Caliber Carbine - A ZAF

3 95.10 731.7020 29. Warren Bonheim -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

4 94.31 725.6068 64. Neil Taylor -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZWE tayls

5 93.94 722.7565 43. Edwin Vermeulen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF edwin

6 90.44 695.8603 39. Dylan Kent -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

7 84.22 648.0404 49. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C ZAF

8 73.93 568.8398 22. Neale Goddard -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

9 70.75 544.3601 84. Andy Charalambous -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U ZAF

10 68.56 527.5148 32. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS B ZAF

11 63.67 489.8932 85. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C ZAF

12 63.28 486.8702 54. Christine van der Walt -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U ZAF

13 57.76 444.4025 70. Johan Swanepoel -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 743.7781 88. Garrett-John Evans -Production Optics - U ZWE 3173

2 98.88 735.4164 53. Dirk Van Der Walt -Production Optics - U ZAF

3 97.93 728.3956 34. Lehan Potgieter -Production Optics - U ZAF minicane

4 90.84 675.6326 89. Sasha-Lee Du Plessis -Production Optics L U ZWE sash

5 81.53 606.4128 38. Dylan Kent -Production Optics - U ZAF

6 81.29 604.5960 28. Warren Bonheim -Production Optics - U ZAF

7 80.75 600.5909 25. Christopher Hanscombe -Production Optics - A ZAF

8 79.92 594.4272 65. Justin Bohler -Production Optics - A ZAF

9 76.67 570.2507 41. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

10 76.31 567.6106 52. Wayne Hammond -Production Optics SS A ZAF rogue

11 71.87 534.5223 23. Glen Kruger -Production Optics - U ZAF

12 71.16 529.2829 14. Sean Flannigan -Production Optics S A ZAF

13 66.94 497.8604 18. Neale Goddard -Production Optics S B ZAF

14 58.38 434.2094 47. Larry Class -Production Optics S C ZAF

15 56.33 418.9989 75. Peter Williams -Production Optics S U ZAF

16 45.82 340.8278 86. Connor Trollip -Production Optics - C ZAF

17 42.25 314.2622 45. Lea Brits -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

18 42.04 312.6923 99. Michael Zervogiannis -Production Optics S U ZWE

19 36.36 270.4708 50. Luan Burger -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

20 33.11 246.2906 94. Riaz Mahomed -Production Optics - U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 570.2507 41. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

2 99.54 567.6104 52. Wayne Hammond -Production Optics SS A ZAF rogue

3 92.82 529.2829 14. Sean Flannigan -Production Optics S A ZAF

4 87.31 497.8603 18. Neale Goddard -Production Optics S B ZAF

5 76.14 434.2092 47. Larry Class -Production Optics S C ZAF

6 73.48 418.9989 75. Peter Williams -Production Optics S U ZAF

7 54.83 312.6923 99. Michael Zervogiannis -Production Optics S U ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 769.4205 37. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF french

2 94.31 725.6067 64. Neil Taylor -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZWE tayls

3 84.22 648.0405 49. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C ZAF

4 73.93 568.8398 22. Neale Goddard -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

5 70.75 544.3602 84. Andy Charalambous -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U ZAF

6 68.56 527.5148 32. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS B ZAF

7 63.67 489.8932 85. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C ZAF

8 57.76 444.4025 70. Johan Swanepoel -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 761.5490 35. Herman Potgieter +Standard S U ZAF harrycane

2 81.62 621.5421 36. Frans Pieterse +Standard S A ZAF french

3 72.88 555.0528 13. Nick Wesley Smuts -Standard S B ZAF

4 42.72 325.3572 72. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

5 37.48 285.4489 11. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

6 26.97 205.3572 57. Rashaad Kader -Standard S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 677.7778 17. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S B ZAF

2 81.73 553.9423 15. Brad Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

3 78.57 532.5488 66. David Coetzee +Open S A ZAF ttburner

4 70.59 478.4171 10. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

5 69.28 469.5572 4. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

6 64.95 440.1926 83. Kevin Trollip -Open S C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 549.8268 80. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

2 91.23 501.6322 74. Paul Keaney +Open SS U ZWE

3 88.67 487.5377 79. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

4 79.56 437.4696 31. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

5 74.97 412.2110 20. Keith Askham +Open SS C ZAF jetjungle

6 69.35 381.2774 6. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS C ZAF

7 55.98 307.8094 61. Robert Kimm +Open SS U ZAF

8 54.87 301.7151 24. Yasvant Ramjee +Open SS C ZAF

9 52.04 286.1270 56. Mohamed Moosa +Open SS U ZWE

10 40.96 225.2136 40. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF

11 32.98 181.3577 30. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF

DQ 16. Ally Hassen -Open SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 5 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 743.5118 33. Darryl Flannigan -Production S A ZAF 699

2 86.55 643.4925 48. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

3 86.11 640.2261 78. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

4 71.49 531.5051 62. William Harris -Production S U ZAF william

5 69.41 516.0405 27. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

6 50.53 375.6906 73. Johan Esterhuizen -Production S U ZAF


